« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18317

Division: 14UB 3rd EAST2 H/A

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) NCF WS Bronze

10

059
061
065
067
071
075
077
079
083
085
087
089
091
095
097
099

Field: Tryist SP 09-Fthlls

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 10 (14U) MYSA United

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) NCF WS Bronze 10 (14U) MY SA United
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Harrison Morosco
Pedro Campos
Ezra Fernandez
Axel Garcia
Beckett Goodpasture
Spencer Koch
Felix Orengo
Levi Ortiz-Romero
Rhodes Randle
Bishop Rodriguez
David Salazar
Miles Martelle
Ayden Stanley
Jacom Brown
Taran Suri
Christopher Gilmore Jr
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




