

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18317

Division: 14UB 3rd EAST2 H/A Field: Truist SP 09-Fthlls

Date: Sunday, April 14, 2024 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 10 (14U) NCF WS Bronze Away: 10 (14U) MYSA United

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

10 (14U) NCF WS Bronze

10 (14U) MYSA United

No.	Name	Goals	Mis	conduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
059	Harrison Morosco		:	:								
061	Pedro Campos		:	:								
065	Ezra Fernandez		:	:								
067	Axel Garcia		:	:								
071	Beckett Goodpasture		:	:								
075	Spencer Koch		:	:								
077	Felix Orengo		:	:					:		:	
079	Levi Ortiz-Romero		:	:								
083	Rhodes Randle		:	:					:		:	
085	Bishop Rodriguez		:	:								
087	David Salazar		:	:								
089	Miles Martelle		:	:								
091	Ayden Stanley		:	:								
095	Jacom Brown		:	:								
097	Taran Suri		:	:								
099	Christopher Gilmore Jr		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments